Asilo Nido Barbieri
Fortino Alessia
Fornasati Anita
Renelli Caterina

Asilo nido Casali
Scotti Foglieni
Giorgio

Calvi Adele Rose
Sutrini Arianna
Bonizzoni Ludovica
Bossi Mattia

Fotso Evan

Doria Chiara

Asilo nido La culla
Pitton Ferrari Enea
Janfir Amir

Asilo Nido Martinelli

Gambetti Tommaso
Bertini Davide
Messina Giorgia

Asilo Nido Rodari
Fomo Ekenken
Kenan Ylian

Alma Edoardo
Fugazza Zeno
Dell’acqua Anna
Silipigni Niccolo
Fonock Aaron Mael
Suriel Suriel Noa

Asilo Nido Bolocan
Bortolotto Pietro

Asilo Nido Collodi
Colombo Giovanni
Serani Giacomo

DATA DI NASCITA PUNTEGGIO

06/08/2021
28/08/2021
12/03/2021

11/06/2021

23/06/2021
20/05/2021
29/07/2021
25/06/2021
11/06/2021
12/06/2021

10/07/2021
07/06/2021

21/05/2021
14/02/2021
05/02/2021

06/06/2021

23/08/2021
03/06/2021
08/09/2021
11/09/2021
05/07/2021
07/04/2021

05/06/2021

02/06/2021
23/06/2021

175
166
36

181

177
171
170
166
165
79

170
144

170
160
155

181

181
181
170
164
160
75

76

166
155



